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DISTANCES FROM CENTER OF ROADWAY FOR CROSS-SECTIONING.
Roadway 16 feet wide. Side Slopes 1 on 1.
For Single Track Embankment,
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Example—If point is 22.6 £t. above grade, how far should it be from center line

to be & slope stake point? Ans. from Table 30.6. For same slopes but, other widths
of roadbed, correct above figures by one-half difference in width of roadbed; thus in

example above, for 20 ft.roadbed distance will be 30.6+(20—16)+2 or 2 ft. added to '

80.6 =32.6. For slopes of 1 on 114 see inside of back cover.
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DISTANCES FROM CENTER OF ROADWAY FOR CROSS-SECTIONING.
Roadway 16 feet wide. Side Siopes 1 on 1%
For Single Track Embankment.

2 i A4 B3] .6

=z
=3

-~
co
©

=_m

CONTNBWON=O
[ e o ey gy
00 =T U e b = O 00
DO bk ok o ok ok ok

MO NOUA N O 0
IR VR VRS §CES §13)

et ok ok e . ok
SO NOUR N =D 00
Q0 W0 Q0 G0 QO W0 GO T
LPOPIMWO O
ST T 00 ~I b0 ~Ib
CRNINPWNO=O

PSR RH DRSS S PECHSTDNOONShw O W
OO DD OO H D O O O i O i O B O i 80 1 D 1 O 1 O 1 (0 i O 1 0 I 1O
00 1D DO B B DD DD =t ot et ok ot ok ok

BREOOINRD RO 0D N® RO ©

HODINWNOOND P WH-OW
O OO 0 = O ek O 1 O it O et O 1 O Bt

Moo momombmo o mo
2000 &9 00 & 50 &9 50 &9 50 &9 6o &0 00 &0 0
=

FOEOONCIRNS ORI HWRO©

€909
hwbbbbhbbbhw»b#w»ok@@bmwpbpwmwbw»wpwwwmwm

SRR HEOXSNWDO OO0
o
>
=

€O 00 S0 GO DO N B DO 1Y DD DD ok ot ot ot ok o ok
OHDHDED DD =D = -

o
3
o
A 6002 69 09 €0 012 02 19 1O DO B9 N b9 1t 1t 1 1 ot ot 1t
SIS

00 00 00 GO GO €O GO 1D DI DO BO b DY bt bt ok ok o ot ot

oM T % & G
[l )
NSO
= 0

B i 00 59 00 00
RO

SOBNOONGRIHORIGRN D
s

SO ST DO NI DO ST B0 =T B9 T b9 ~1 B0 =7 b9 =1 9 23 09 M1 8o

B s S N 00 00
SSEEEERY
A i
EEah
O = O =
B i
&

S

o
\')H:.Q
FEBSG

Ot b

O
[ &
(=2]
o
t

2
7
2
7
2
7
44.2
45.7
47.2
48.7
50.2
51.7
53.2
4.7
6.2
Fa
2
7
2
&
2
7
2

e
i~
(]

PABDOONG o= S o NS b0 =
Cr o
e
D =
Ot
(%21
-~

e Ox O G e
SHLBPDS
OV O O

57.1
58.6
60.1
61.6
63.1
64.6
66.1
67.6 :
69.1 | 69.

58.
59.6
61.1
62.6
.0 64.1
65.5 | 65.6
67.0 | 67.1
68.5 | 68.6

S> Tt Ot O O O v O i g [V [SVEVCRIL]
BOENIRBILENEREEERERNNE
moﬁ‘omomomcm@momomome

Please Return to
City of San Diego W
- > €Y ¢

nooMm

‘aloye . s |
Tea\,igx IWVIHIC Yigil)

DARD IR CTOTOT O O O 1 i i 1B 1 i 09 00 60 G0 09 60 O DD 19 B B9 B BD et k. bk ok o 1t 12
00 <1 Ot i 19 = D G0

ODOOH®Dren

NOR WO

ESTCRN FORR P ORETY

RN O OT T OO O Ot O i S H i 00 00 0O GO GO 0O N N B N bY et ok ek ot ok k. ok
OO*IUHALOHPOOO‘:UIW[OO@\IU»;&&H800'\10‘!#[\:‘ < 3=

20 &0 00 09 30 50 20 &2 00 &9 00 &0 50 &9 50 &9 00 &9 50 &9 50 &9 b0 &0 00

D DD O O N n
PROTDR OO NO P00 O 00 Gr b
€900 00 0o 0 00 Lo Go & v
DRDD D D LT OGN e
ONSENHSEITA

FRGHVESD
DO D I tn

Example—If point is 22.6 ft. above grade, how far should it be from center line to
be a siope stake point? Ans. from Table 41.9. For same slopes but other widths of
roadbed correct above figures by one-half difference in width of roadbed; thus in example
above for 20 ft. roadbed distance will be 41.9+(20—16)+2 or 2 ft. added to 41.9 =43.9,
For slopes of 1 on 1 see inside of front cover.
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